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NPC Desert Storm 
Winners  

 September 21-22, 2018  
 Mesa, AZ  
   

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

Event 

No. Name 

6 Michael Lamb Men's Bodybuilding 
34 Kila Kapihe Men's Physique 

63 T.J. O"Conner 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

65 Valarie Sanford Women's Figure 
16 Monica Perez Women's Physique 
89 Rachel Shrode Women's Bikini 

   
   

Men's Master Bodybuilding 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Kyle Knight 1 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Grant Frerer 1 
4 Adam Simpson 2 
5 Jeshua Garcia 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

4 Adam Simpson 1 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

2 Jordan O'Brien 1 

3 Grant Frerer 2 

5 Jeshua Garcia 3 

    

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

6 Michael Lamb 1 

1 Kyle Knight 2 



   
  



   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

16 Monica Perez 1 

15 Kimberly Dillavou 2 

14 Nicole Costello 3 

13 Victoria Munoz 4 

19 Kim Bowles 5 

17 Denise Montague 6 

18 Diane Kaplan 7 
   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

20 Adam Pitts 1 

22 Bret Seltzer 2 

26 Ryan Stuff 3 

23 Mike Jasper 4 

21 Sam Bout 5 

24 Jason Swietliik 6 

25 Chuck Bridges 7 
   

  



 
Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

21 Sam Bout 1 

29 Wiley White 2 

23 Mike Jasper 3 

28 Steve Morgan 4 

27 Scott Garman 5 

25 Chuck Bridges 6 
   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

34 Kila Kapihe 1 

33 Nicholas South-Prowell 2 

31 Pedro Alcala 3 

32 Tyler Mai 4 

30 Harvey Munera 5 

28 Steve Morgan 6 
   

  



Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

20 Adam Pitts 1 

41 Jonny Monteiro 2 

26 Ryan Stuff 3 

40 Jordan Leeper 4 

23 Mike Jasper 5 

24 Jason Swietliik 6 

42 Bryan Castaneda 7 
   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

34 Kila Kapihe 1 

44 Richard Alcantar 2 

33 Nicholas South-Prowell 3 

31 Pedro Alcala 4 

43 Tyler Raab 5 

32 Tyler Mai 6 

28 Steve Morgan 7 
   

  



   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

20 Adam Pitts 1 

41 Jonny Monteiro 2 

50 Alexander Prewitt 3 

22 Bret Seltzer 4 

26 Ryan Stuff 5 

40 Jordan Leeper 6 

42 Bryan Castaneda 7 
   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

52 Jason Fanene 1 

51 Jim Rak 2 

27 Scott Garman 3 
   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

29 Wiley White 1 

27 Scott Garman 2 
   

  



   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

60 Cody Harrington 1 

61 Aaron Gonzalez 2 

51 Jim Rak 3 

3 Grant Frerer 4 

4 Adam Simpson 5 
   

Men's Classic Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

63 T.J. O"Conner 1 

52 Jason Fanene 2 

60 Cody Harrington 3 

61 Aaron Gonzalez 4 

3 Grant Frerer 5 
   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

65 Valarie Sanford 1 

66 Faith Brown 2 

69 Emily Bogart 3 

15 Kimberly Dillavou 4 

64 Jamie Demichellis 5 



68 Lauren Zampier-Enwright 6 

67 Sylvia Sanchez 7 
   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

67 Sylvia Sanchez 1 
   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

69 Emily Bogart 1 

80 Yajaira Rosado 2 

68 Lauren Zampier-Enwright 3 

82 Rachel Hamilton 4 

81 Angela Stuff 5 

15 Kimberly Dillavou 6 

67 Sylvia Sanchez 7 
   

  



 
Women's Figure Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

65 Valarie Sanford 1 

66 Faith Brown 2 

69 Emily Bogart 3 

80 Yajaira Rosado 4 

81 Angela Stuff 5 

64 Jamie Demichellis 6 

15 Kimberly Dillavou 7 

68 Lauren Zampier-Enwright 8 

83 Tayla Cox 9 

82 Rachel Hamilton 10 
   
   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

85 Beth Goodman 1 

84 Lisa Rose 2 

86 Selene Iniguez 3 
   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 



87 Katonna Snooks 1 
   
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 

89 Rachel Shrode 1 

92 Jovelyn Ladner 2 

85 Beth Goodman 3 

91 Brogan Burwick 4 

88 Marie Holst 5 

84 Lisa Rose 6 

93 Lexi Jansma 7 

86 Selene Iniguez 8 

90 Harley Schallenberger 9 
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

96 Kayla Repovsch 1 

99 Paige McCorkle 2 

95 Alexis Marchionda 3 

98 Janel Crane 4 

102 Ashley Walker 5 

100 Jocylin Swanson 6 

97 Rachel Kjolberg 7 

101 Rachael Park-Morrone 8 

94 Madison Jackson 9 

103 Marley DeGroodt 10 



   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

89 Rachel Shrode 1 

92 Jovelyn Ladner 2 

91 Brogan Burwick 3 

88 Marie Holst 4 

85 Beth Goodman 5 

84 Lisa Rose 6 

93 Lexi Jansma 7 

90 Harley Schallenberger 8 
   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

106 Sally Parker 1 

105 Lydia Palomino 2 

104 Jacquelyn Healy 3 

101 Rachael Park-Morrone 4 

87 Katonna Snooks 5 

86 Selene Iniguez 6 

103 Marley DeGroodt 7 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 

99 Paige McCorkle 1 

96 Kayla Repovsch 2 

98 Janel Crane 3 

97 Rachel Kjolberg 4 

100 Jocylin Swanson 5 

95 Alexis Marchionda 6 

102 Ashley Walker 7 

94 Madison Jackson 8 
 


